No. C 204177

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

DAVID R. STOECKLEIN MEMORIAL AND EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION, INC.

BRIAN BARSOTTI

PO BOX 370

KETCHUM ID 83340

BRIAN J. BARSOTTI, ESQ
250 PICABO STREET

LANE #304

KETCHUM ID 83340

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR MARY STOECKLEIN 511 JUNIPER RD PO BOX 2713
DIRECTOR DREW STOECKLEIN 410 NORTH BROADWAY AVE
DIRECTOR TAYLOR STOECKLEIN 511 JUNIPER RD PO BOX 2713
DIRECTOR BERNARD E STOECKLEIN, JR 2 HIGH STREET

DIRECTOR BRIAN J BARSOTTI 250 PICABO STREET LANE #304
DIRECTOR ALEX ] HIGGENS PO BOX 552

DIRECTOR BLAKESLEY J CHAPPELLETT 1581 SAGE CANYON RD

DIRECTOR ANTHONY R MOISO RANCHO MISSION VIEJO PO BOX 9
DIRECTOR BLAKE R QUINN PO BOX 226789

City State Country
SUN VALLEY D

BOZEMAN MT

SUN VALLEY D

SUMMIT NJ

KETCHUM ID

KETCHUM D

SAINT HELENA CA

SAN JUAN CA
CAPISTRANO

LOS ANGELES CA

Postal Code
83353
59715
83353
07903
83340
83340
94574

92693
90022

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 204177

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Brian Barsotti
Name (type or print): Brian Barsotti

Date: 10/03/2017
Title: Director

Processed 10/03/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




