No. C 204177		Due no later than Nov 30, 2017		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. DAVID R. STOECKLEIN MEMORIAL AND EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION, INC. BRIAN BARSOTTI PO BOX 370 KETCHUM ID 83340		BRIAN J. BARSOTTI, ESQ 250 PICABO STREET LANE #304 KETCHUM ID 83340 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter N	lames and Busin	ess Addresses of Preside	ent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	Brian J Bai Alex J Hig	ECKLEIN DECKLEIN STOECKLEIN, JR RSOTTI GENS J CHAPPELLETT MOISO	511 JUNIPER RD PO BOX 2713 410 NORTH BROADWAY AVE 511 JUNIPER RD PO BOX 2713 2 HIGH STREET 250 PICABO STREET LANE #304 PO BOX 552 1581 SAGE CANYON RD RANCHO MISSION VIEJO PO BOX 9 PO BOX 226789	SUN VALLEY BOZEMAN SUN VALLEY SUMMIT KETCHUM KETCHUM SAINT HELENA SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO LOS ANGELES	ID MT ID NJ ID ID CA CA		83353 59715 83353 07903 83340 83340 94574 92693
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 204177		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Brian Barsotti Name (type or print): Brian Barsotti		Date: 10/03/2017 Title: Director			
Processed 10/03/2017		* Electronically provided	signatures are accepted as original sign	natures.			